K-38
K
Specifications
Accuracy: ±1 mm (0.04") in water
Repeatability: ±0.5 mm (0.02")
Dielectric Range: 20 to 80 dielectric
units @ 1 MHz
Voltage Input: 12 to 36 Vdc

PP models, or PFA models, for additional cost. For 15.24 m (50') add suffix “‑50” to model
number, for PP models, or PFA models, for additional cost.
Ordering Examples: LVC-102-R, PFA sensor, 3 x 3⁄4 NPT.
LVC-104-R, RF capacitance sensor, 4.5 x 3⁄4  NPT.
11.4 cm
(4.5")
LVC-101-R
shown smaller
than actual size.
Cutaway View
4.5 x 3⁄4 NPT models
3 / 4  N P T
( 3 / 4 " R p )
3 / 4 N P T
( 3 / 4 " R p )
( + )
( - )
N O / N C
C O M
S h l d
R e d
R E L A Y
B l a c k
W h i t e
G r e e n
2.5 m (8')
76 (3.0)
32 (1.3)
19
(0.7)